REGISTER OF PRIVATE SCHOOLS—continued.
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14/4-10
14/4-38
14/4-15

14/4-43
14/4-24
14/4-33
14/4-12
14/4-39
14/4-20
14/4-14
14/4-19
14/4-27
14/4-34
14/4-17

14/5-1
14/5-2
14/5-3
14/5-35
14/54
14/5-5
14/5-6
14/5-7

14/6-27

14/5-8
14/5-30
14/5-9
14/5-10
14/5-11

Name of School.

Holy Infancy

St. Vincent’s School .

St. Joseph’s Convent
St. Peter’'s Church

St. Joseph’s Convent
St. Martin’s Lutheran
St. Matthew’s Convent
St. Stephen’s Parochial
St. Joseph’s Convent
Palmerston North Convent
Seventh Day Adventist

St. Joseph’s Convent
Sacred Heart Mission ..
Sacred Heart Convent High ..

Society of Friends School

St. Joseph’s Convent

St. Margaret’s Parochial
Turakina Maori Girls’

Clifton House

Hurworth .. ..

Marist Brothers’ ..

Raumai . ..
St. Joseph’s Convent ..
St. Stephen’s Parochial

St. Joseph’s Convent ..

| St. Joseph’s Convent

Cook County Girls’ College

St. Mary’s Convent .. .-

Victoria Hall . .

Hastings Convent .

Trinton

Heretaunga

““ Tona Presbytermn College
for Girls

Woodford House .. ..

St. George’s

Cheltenham House

St. Joseph’s Convent
Hukarere College ..

Marist Brothers’ (St. Pa.tnok’s)

Street.

London Street

Derby St-ree.t. .. ..
Tawa Street .. ..

Pukepapa Road

| Russell Street

! Miro Street

Maunder Street . .

Broad and F 1t(':l.1ett Streets
24 Queen Street ..

Egmont Street

Kaka Road. ’ ..
Huia Street .. .o

295 Victoria Avenue ..
Hatrick Street Extension
66 Wicksteed Street ..
75 Wicksteed Street ..
Wicksteed Street ..

Brassey Street ..
McPhee Street .
Russell Street .

Lowe Street ..
Grey Street .. ..
Heretaunga Street .

St. Aubyn Street

Duart Road ..
Graham Road

Napier Terr.a.ce .
Shakespeare Road

1

Name of Proprietor or Manager.

WaNGANUI EpucaTioN DISTRIOT.

Aramoho
Castlecliff
Feilding
Gonville
Jerusalem
Marton

”

Ohakune
Palmerston Nort h

35

Patca ..
Ranana
St. John’s Hill .

Ta.ihs,pg
Tur’;kina
Wanganui

”»

i

Wavgrley

”»

4

! Rev. J. O’Connell

Rev. M. M. O’Dwyer
Archdeacon Reeve

! Rev. A. V. Venning ..

| Rev. H. Hoffmann

i Rev. F. Power

| Rev. V. H Kitcat, Cha,u-ma.n

Sister M. Gabriel
Rev. Mother Superior

New Zealand Conference of Seventh Da&

Adventists
Sister M. Agatha ..
Rev. A. V. Venning .. ..
Rev. Mother Superior ..

Mr. H. Goldsbury

Rev. Father Harnett

Rev. W. F. Stent

Rev. G. Budd ..
Miss A. E. Currie, M.A. ..
W. E. Atkinson, Esq. .
Rev. J. O’Connell

Mrs. W. R. Ramsay ..

Rev. J. O’Connell

The Secretary

Sister M. Borgia

Hawkr’s Bay EpucatioN DISTRICT.

Dannevirke
Gisborne

»
»”
Hastings

Ha\;;lock North. .

Kaiti
Meeanee
Napier. .

s

Rev. Mother Prioress

Miss A. L. Rees. M.A., LLB.. .
Rev. T. Lane .. .
Miss E. C. Louth .. .
Rev. G. Mahony

Trinton School Comp.a.n (lelfﬁd)
Heretaunga, School Company (le.lted)

Jona ” College Counecil ..
Woodford House (Limited) ..
Mr. and Mrs. Crompton-Smith

Mrs. M. Hughes .. ..
Rev. J. Hickson .. .
Te Aute Trust Board .o
Rev. W. P. Tymons .. ..

Class of School.

Cheltenham House School, Kaiti
| The Presbytery, Meeanee

Waiapu Office, Napier .. -
. Station Street, Napier .. -

Address of Proprietor or Manager.

1
The Presbytery, Wanganui Primary.

. ” a3 ”

.. | The Presbytery, Feilding .. »

. | 220 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui .. P L
Jerusalem, Wanganui .. .. .. »
Marton .. .. .o »
Ross Street, Marton .. .. »
Marton .. .. »
| St. Joseph’s Coment ()hakune »
| The Convent, Broad Street, Palmerston Nort,h »

84 Jervois Road. Auckland.. »”»

! St. Joseph’s Convent, Patea . .. »
Jerusalem, Wanganui . »
Sacred Heart Convent St. John 8 Hlll .. | Primary and

secondary.

.| Friends School, St. John’s Hill, Wanganui Primary.

| The Presbytery, Taihape .. »
The Vicarage, Huia Street, Ta.l.ha,pe . . »
The Manse, Devonport . .o »

.| 295 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui .. . »

. Hurworth School, Wanganui »»
The Presbytery, Wanganui . . .. . s
75 Wicksteed Street, Wanganui .. .o »
The Presbytery, Wanganui . »

St. Stephen’s Parochial School Wa,verley s

| St. Joseph’s Convent, Waverley s

The Convent, Dannevirke .. .. Primary.
121 Russell Street, Gisborne »
Lowe Street, Gisborne . . »
Victoria Hall, Grey Street, Gisborne »
The Presbytery, Hastings .. .. »
““ Trinton,” Hastings .. .. . »
Havelock North .. .. .. »
«Jona” College. Havelock North 2

| Havelock North Primary and

‘86CO]
| St. George’s School, Havelock North. . Primary.

* Registration as a primary school is provisional.
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